


Pioneering for You

威乐端吸泵NL/NLG系列，遵循威乐百年制泵理念，产品安全、高效、环保。叶轮可根据客户使用

环境采用铸铁或青铜材质。泵体与电机之间采用易拆卸短节结构，便于水泵维护保养。水封选用

弹簧式机械密封或无需冷却的填料函密封，具有定位准确，可靠性高，方便维护等特点。

NL/NLG系列端吸泵可广泛应用于供热、空调系统、循环系统、供水系统、消防喷淋系统等。

“威乐，
值得信赖的
水泵专家。”

Wilo-NL/NLG
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系列说明

Baseplate pump with axial suction, in accordance with EN 733

(previously DIN 24255)/EN 22858 and ISO 5199

Wilo-NL Wilo-NL

Pumping clean or slightly contaminated water (max. 20 ppm) without

solid matter for circulation, transfer and pressure boosting purposes.

Pump with bare shaft end or
Pump on baseplate with coupling and coupling protection, without
motor or
Completely mounted pump on baseplate with electric motor

Housing: EN-GJL 250 - grey cast iron; impeller: EN-GJL 250 - grey
cast iron or CC480K-GS-bronze; mechanical seal or stuffing box;
standard coupling or spacer coupling
Installation and operating instructions

Burgmann mechanical seal with conical seal chamber
Branded shaft protection
SPM connections for vibration and temperature sensors
Shaft deflection in accordance with the DIN ISO 5199
Greased for life 2Z oversized ball bearings

Example
NL
40
160
4
2

NL 40/160-4/2
Norm pump
Nominal diameter in DN
Nominal impeller diameter
Nominal motor power P2 in kW
Number of poles

Pumping heating water in accordance with VDI 2035, water-glycol

mixtures, cooling/cold water and industrial water.
Applications in municipal water supply, irrigation, building services,

general industry, power stations, etc.

EN 733 DIN 24255

ISO 5199

20 ppm

VDI 2035

EN-GJL 250 -
EN-GJL 250 - CC480K-GS-

NL
40
160
4
2

P2 (kW)

NL 40/160-4/2

DN

SPM

DIN ISO 5199

Series description Wilo-NL

/EN 22858

1 Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。

End-suction pumps



系列说明

系
列
说
明

Pump housing

Standard mechanical shaft seal AQ1EGG for water up to 120℃

Stuffing box for water up to 110℃

Single-stage low-pressure centrifugal pump as baseplate pump with
axial suction piece with flanged bearing bracket and axis mounting
for flexibly coupled drives.
Spacer coupling (sleeve coupling) available as an option; they make it
possible to leave the motor in position when removing the rotor unit.
Shaft deflection meets the requirements of ISO 5199.

1      Motor
2      Coupling
3      Coupling protection
4      Spacer
5      Shaft
6      Mechanical seal

7        Impeller
8        Pump housing
9        Housing cover
10      Bearing bracket
11      Roller bearing
12      Baseplate

-  Grey cast iron spiral with anti-rotation ribs.
-  With axially aligned suction piece and radial pressure ports and cast
     assembly feet.

-  Dimensions and hydraulics are in accordance with DIN EN 733/DIN

    EN 22858
-  Flange PN 16 in accordance with DIN 2533

DIN EN  733/DIN EN 22858标准

PN 16 DIN 2533

143256987 1110 12

AQ1EGG 120℃

110℃

ISO 5199

Series description Wilo-NL

2Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。

End-suction pumps
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总特性曲线

3

End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。



-

-

-

-

-

-

-20～ +120℃

+40℃

16

50-150 (larger nominal diameters on request)
32-125 (larger nominal diameters on request)

PN16

EN-GJL-250

EN-GJL-250

EN-GJL-250

bronze CuSn8

X20Cr13

AQ1EGG (carbon/silicon carbide/EPDM)

on request (depending on the pumped liquid)

version at no additional charge

special version at additional charge

tripping unit required

(To be provided for onsite installation)

IP55

F

1450/2900

950

（现场由其它方提供）

Heating water (in acc. with VDI 2035)

(from 10 vol.% glycol: performance check required

Wilo-NL

up to 50% glycol: mechanical seal on request)
Water-glycol mixtures (for 20-40% vol. glycol and fluid
temperature ≤40℃)

temperature of +120℃ [bar]
120℃

Temperature range [℃] [℃] 

Max. ambient temperature [℃] 

Nominal connection diameters DN DN

Flanges (according to EN 1092-2) EN 1092-2

on suction side:
on pressure side:

Pump housing

Pump shaft

Impeller (standard)

Impeller (special version)

Mechanical seal

Other mechanical seals

Speed range [rpm] [rpm]

[rpm]Speed range (special version at

Factory standard IEC motor IEC

West European brand production

Protection class

Motor protection required onsite

PTC thermistor sensor PTC

Insulation class

additional charge) [rpm]

Non-cooled stuffing box

Lantern

Max. operating pressure at fluid

Cooling and cold water

Technical data Wilo-NL 

20-40%
40℃

10%
50%

技
术
参
数
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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标准配置

可选用

Technical data Wilo-NL

Energy efficiency class CL 2 (IE 2 at additional charge)

Wilo control devices external frequency converter
 (additional charge)

Special version at additional charge

Special version at additional charge

Special version at additional charge

220 V △ /380 VY, 50 Hz

380 V △ /660 VY, 50 Hz

Wilo

Speed control

Motor winding up to 3kW 3kW

4kWMotor winding from 4kW

Other voltages/frequencies

Direct current

Explosion-protected versions

= available

= not available

Wilo-NL

配置IE 2电机另需加价国标能效2级
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。



技
术
参
数

Concrete Plate

Ground

钢筋混凝土底座

地面接触
Rubber Shock Pad

橡胶减震垫

Technical data 技术参数

Plinth Mounting of Pumps

Installation Chart

Pump Base Construction

The correct planning and execution of stable concrete founda-
tions is a deciding factor for the low-noise operation of pumps.

To increase the stabilizing mass and to compensate for unbal-
anced forces it is recommended to allow a direct and rigid con-
nection between the pump unit and the base block.

To ensure that novibration is transmitted to the building structure
it is however required to isolate the base block itself from
the building structure by means of an elastic isolator.

Selection of the kind and material of the isolator depends on a
number of different factors (and areas of responsibility),
lncluding speed, unit mass and centre of gravity, the build-
ing structure (architect) and other external influences by the
pipework, etc. (Planning engineers/installation company).

It is highly recommended-in order to cover all aspects of
relevant buildingand acoustical criteria to employ a qualified
acoustics consultant to advise on the planning and execution
of equipment foundations.

Length and width of the foundation block should be approx. 
15 to 20 cm larger than the outer dimensions of the pump
baseplate.

When pouring the base plinth care must be taken to avoid any sound bridges
(plaster, tiles, ancillary construction, etc.) between the base plinth and the 
base block.

The consultant/contractor has to take care that pipe connections to the pump
are made free of stress on the pump body and without any influences from
mass and oscillating forces. It is recommended to firmly anchor the pipework
at the suction and discharge ports of the pump.

After installing flexibly coupled pumps in position it is necessary to properly
align the baseplate and the thereon mounted pump with coupling and motor
(on site by others).

Commissioning the pump by the Wilo Service is recommeded.

水泵安装示意图
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。



Wilo- NL 32/125

Speed 2900 rpm

Wilo- NL 32/160

Speed 2900 rpm

Wilo-NL 32/160B

Speed 2900 rpm

Wilo-NL 32/200

Speed 2900 rpm
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Pump curves Wilo-NL(2-pole) 性能曲线
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Wilo-NL 32/200B

Speed 2900 rpm

Wilo-NL 32/250

Speed 2900 rpm

Wilo-NL 40/125

Speed 2900 rpm

Wilo-NL 40/160

Speed 2900 rpm
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Wilo-NL 40/200

Speed 2900 rpm

Wilo-NL 40/250

Speed 2900 rpm

Wilo-NL 40/315

Speed 2900 rpm

Wilo-NL 50/125
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Pump curves Wilo-NL(2-pole) 性能曲线
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性
能
曲
线

Wilo- NL 50/160

Speed 2900 rpm
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Speed 2900 rpm
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。



Pump curves Wilo-NL(2-pole)
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Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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Pump curves Wilo-NL(4-pole) 性能曲线
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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Pump curves Wilo-NL(4-pole) 性能曲线
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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Pump curves Wilo-NL(4-pole) 性能曲线
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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Pump curves Wilo-NL(4-pole) 性能曲线
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。



Wilo-NL 100/250

Speed 1450 rpm
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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Pump curves Wilo-NL(4-pole)
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。



外
形
尺
寸
及
重
量

Dimensions, weights Wilo-NL(with spacer coupling)

M
ot

or
 d

at
a,

 d
im

en
si

on
s,

w
ei

gh
ts

 (2
90

0 
rp

m
, w

ith
 s

pa
ce

r c
ou

pl
in

g)
电

机
参

数
，

外
形

尺
寸

及
重

量
（

配
易

拆
卸

短
节

）

 

–
D

N
1

D
N

2
L1

L2
L3

H
2

H
3

B2
B3

S4
L4

B4
H

4
X

M
H

a
L

P2 [k
W

]
[M

G
]

10
0/

20
0

10
0/

25
0

12
5/

20
0

N
om

in
al

m
ot

or
 p

ow
er

电
机

额
定

功
率

N
om

in
al

di
am

et
er

公
称

直
径

W
ei

gh
t

ap
pr

ox
.

重
量

外
形

尺
寸

M
ot

or
 s

iz
e

D
im

en
si

on
s

电
机

编
码

[m
m

]
[m

m
]

[k
g]

14
05

14
35

15
05

15
05

15
55

15
20

15
20

15
70

16
60

17
35

17
85

16
60

17
35

17
85

19
10

67
0

70
0

77
0

77
0

82
0

77
0

77
0

82
0

91
0

98
5

10
35

91
0

98
5

10
35

11
60

14
60

14
60

14
60

14
60

16
40

14
60

14
60

16
40

16
40

18
40

18
40

16
40

18
40

18
40

18
60

94
0

94
0

94
0

94
0

10
60

94
0

94
0

10
60

10
60

12
00

12
00

10
60

12
00

12
00

12
00

58
3

58
3

58
3

58
3

62
8

60
8

60
8

62
8

65
3

68
3

68
3

68
8

71
8

71
8

75
3

56
3

57
8

60
8

60
8

68
3

63
3

63
3

68
3

73
8

80
3

80
3

73
8

80
3

80
3

93
8

30
3

30
3

30
3

30
3

34
8

32
8

32
8

34
8

37
3

40
3

40
3

37
3

40
3

40
3

43
8

61
0

61
0

61
0

61
0

66
0

61
0

61
0

66
0

66
0

73
0

73
0

66
0

73
0

73
0

10
00

55
0

55
0

55
0

55
0

60
0

55
0

55
0

60
0

60
0

67
0

67
0

60
0

67
0

67
0

94
0

29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

38
7

43
8

51
2

52
7

73
2

52
8

54
3

74
7

83
4

11
08

11
60

84
9

11
24

12
78

13
50

18
60

18
60

18
60

18
60

20
40

18
60

18
60

20
40

20
40

22
40

22
40

20
40

22
40

22
40

22
60

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
60

10
10

10
10

10
60

10
60

11
30

11
30

10
60

11
30

11
30

14
00

30
0

30
0

30
0

30
0

30
0

30
0

30
0

30
0

30
0

40
0

40
0

30
0

40
0

40
0

40
0

SD
43

-4

SD
43

-4

SD
63

-2

SD
63

-2

SD
63

-2

SD
63

-2

SD
63

-2

SD
63

-2

SD
63

-2

SD
63

-4

SD
63

-4

SD
63

-2

SD
63

-4

SD
63

-4

SD
63

-4

18
.5

22 30 37 45 30 37 45 55 75 90 55 75 90 11
0

16
0L

18
0M

20
0L

20
0L

22
5M

20
0L

20
0L

22
5M

25
0M

28
0S

28
0M

25
0M

28
0S

28
0M

31
5S

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

15
0

15
0

15
0

15
0

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

14
0

N
L.

..

6 p
iec

es
/ s

et
 6

块
/台

基
础

尺
寸

Co
nc

re
te

 p
la

te
 d

im
en

si
on

s

Ru
bb

er
 sh

oc
k p

ad
 m

od
el

减
震
垫
型
号

34

End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。



Flange dimensions Wilo-NL

Norm

Dimension drawing  

Flange dimensions (suction side)

Wilo-NL 
...

Nominal diameter Pump flange dimensions Flange

DN1 Ø D1 Ø Ø C1 n x PN

[mm] [pcs. x mm] –

32... 50 165 125 4 x

40... 65 185 145 4 x 19 16

50... 65 185 145 4 x 19 16

65... 80 200 160 4 x 19 16

80... 100 220 180 8 x 19 16

100... 125 250 210 8 x 19 16

125... 150 285 240 8 x 19 16

150... 200 340 295 12 x 23 16

Flange dimensions (pressure side)

Wilo-NL 
... DN2 Ø D2 Ø ØC2 n x PN

[mm] [pcs. x mm] –

32... 32 140 100 4 x 19 16

40... 40 150 110 4 x 19 16

50... 50 165 125 4 x 19 16

65... 65 185 145 4 x

80... 80 200 160 8 x

100... 100 220 180 8 x 19 16

125... 125 250 210 8 x 19 16

150... 150 285 240 8 x 23 16

Pump flange dimensionsNominal diameter Flange

法兰尺寸图

法兰尺寸

 19 16

 19 16

 19 16
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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Baseplate pump with axial suction, in accordance with EN 733

(previously DIN 24255)/EN 22858 and ISO 5199

Wilo-NLG Wilo-NLG

Pumping clean or slightly contaminated water (max. 20 ppm) without

solid matter for circulation, transfer and pressure boosting purposes.

Pump with bare shaft end or
Pump on baseplate with coupling and coupling protection, without
motor or
Completely mounted pump on baseplate with electric motor

Pump casing/cover: QT500-7 ductile cast iron；
Impeller: EN-GJL 250 - grey cast iron or bronze CT1; mechanical seal ; 
standard coupling or spacer coupling

Installation and operating instructions

Burgmann mechanical seal 
Branded shaft protection
SPM connections for vibration and temperature sensors
Shaft deflection in accordance with the DIN ISO 5199
Greased for life 2Z oversized ball bearings

Example
NLG
200
400
110
4

NLG 200/400 -110/4
Horizontal end suction pump
Nominal diameter in DN (discharge side)
Nominal impeller diameter
Nominal motor power P2 in kW
Number of poles

Pumping heating water in accordance with VDI 2035, water-glycol

mixtures, cooling/cold water and industrial water.
Applications in municipal water supply, irrigation, building services,

general industry, power stations, etc.

EN 733 DIN 24255

ISO 5199

20 ppm

VDI 2035

QT500-7 -球墨铸铁；泵体/泵盖：

或青铜 CT1；EN-GJL 250 -

NLG
200
400
110
4

P2 (kW)

NLG 200/400 -110/4

DN

SPM

DIN ISO 5199

Series description Wilo-NLG 系列说明

/EN 22858

系
列
说
明

出口
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。



Pump housing

Standard mechanical shaft seal AQ1EGG for water up to 120℃

Stuffing box for water up to 110℃

Single-stage low-pressure centrifugal pump as baseplate pump with
axial suction piece with flanged bearing bracket and axis mounting
for flexibly coupled drives.
Spacer coupling (sleeve coupling) available as an option; they make it
possible to leave the motor in position when removing the rotor unit.
Shaft deflection meets the requirements of ISO 5199.

1      Motor
2      Coupling
3      Coupling protection
4      Spacer
5      Shaft
6      Mechanical seal

7        Impeller
8        Pump casing
9        Housing cover
10      Bearing bracket
11      Roller bearing
12      Baseplate

-  Ductile cast iron spiral with anti-rotation ribs.
-  With axially aligned suction piece and radial pressure ports and cast
     assembly feet.

-  Dimensions and hydraulics are in accordance with DIN EN 733/DIN

    EN 22858
-  Flange PN 16 in accordance with ISO 7005-2

DIN EN  733/DIN EN 22858标准

PN 16 ISO 7005-2

AQ1EGG 120℃

110℃

ISO 5199

Series description Wilo-NLG 系列说明

球墨铸铁蜗壳。
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。

7 8 9 6 5 10 11 2 3 4 1 12



Wilo-NLG 总特性曲线
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End-suction pumps

Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。



-

-

-

-

-

-

-20～ +120℃

+40℃

16

200-350 (larger nominal diameters on request)
150-300 (larger nominal diameters on request)

PN16

QT500-7            球墨铸铁

EN-GJL-250

EN-GJL-250

bronze CT1

X30Cr13

AQ1EGG (carbon/silicon carbide/EPDM)

on request (depending on the pumped liquid)

version at no additional charge

special version at additional charge

tripping unit required

(To be provided for onsite installation)

IP55

F

1480

950

（现场由其它方提供）

Heating water (in acc. with VDI 2035)

(from 10 vol.% glycol: performance check required

Wilo-NLG

up to 50% glycol: mechanical seal on request)
Water-glycol mixtures (for 20-40% vol. glycol and fluid
temperature ≤40℃)

temperature of +120℃ [bar]
120℃

Temperature range [℃] [℃] 

Max. ambient temperature [℃] 

Nominal connection diameters DN DN

Flanges (according to ISO 7005-2) ISO 7005-2

on suction side:
on pressure side:

Pump casing/cover

Pump shaft

Impeller (standard)

Impeller (special version)

Mechanical seal

Other mechanical seals

Speed range [rpm] [rpm]

[rpm]Speed range (special version at

Factory standard IEC motor IEC

West European brand production

Protection class

Motor protection required onsite

PTC thermistor sensor PTC

Insulation class

additional charge) [rpm]

Non-cooled stuffing box

Bearing bracket

Max. operating pressure at fluid

Cooling and cold water

Technical data Wilo-NLG

20-40%
40℃

10%
50%

泵体/泵盖

轴承托架
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技
术
参
数

-

-

-

-

标准配置

可选用

Technical data Wilo- NLG

Energy efficiency class CL 2 (IE 2 at additional charge)

Wilo control devices external frequency converter
 (additional charge)

Special version at additional charge

Special version at additional charge

Special version at additional charge

380 V △ /660 VY, 50 Hz

Wilo

Speed control

4 kWMotor winding from 4kW

Other voltages/frequencies

Direct current

Explosion-protected versions

= available

= not available

Wilo-NLG

配置IE 2电机另需加价国标能效2级
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Concrete Plate

Ground

钢筋混凝土底座

地面接触
Rubber Shock Pad

橡胶减震垫

Technical data  Wilo-NLG 技术参数

Plinth Mounting of Pumps

Installation Chart

Pump Base Construction

The correct planning and execution of stable concrete founda-
tions is a deciding factor for the low-noise operation of pumps.

To increase the stabilizing mass and to compensate for unbal-
anced forces it is recommended to allow a direct and rigid con-
nection between the pump unit and the base block.

To ensure that novibration is transmitted to the building structure
it is however required to isolate the base block itself from
the building structure by means of an elastic isolator.

Selection of the kind and material of the isolator depends on a
number of different factors (and areas of responsibility),
lncluding speed, unit mass and centre of gravity, the build-
ing structure (architect) and other external influences by the
pipework, etc. (Planning engineers/installation company).

It is highly recommended-in order to cover all aspects of
relevant buildingand acoustical criteria to employ a qualified
acoustics consultant to advise on the planning and execution
of equipment foundations.

Length and width of the foundation block should be approx. 
15 to 20 cm larger than the outer dimensions of the pump
baseplate.

When pouring the base plinth care must be taken to avoid any sound bridges
(plaster, tiles, ancillary construction, etc.) between the base plinth and the 
base block.

The consultant/contractor has to take care that pipe connections to the pump
are made free of stress on the pump body and without any influences from
mass and oscillating forces. It is recommended to firmly anchor the pipework
at the suction and discharge ports of the pump.

After installing flexibly coupled pumps in position it is necessary to properly
align the baseplate and the thereon mounted pump with coupling and motor
(on site by others).

Commissioning the pump by the Wilo Service is recommeded.

水泵安装示意图
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性
能
曲
线

性能曲线

Wilo-NLG 150/500
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Wilo-NLG 150/500

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 150/520

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 200/315

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 200/260

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 200/260
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Wilo-NLG 200/315
1480 1/min

50 Hz
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77%

Ø 465

Ø 525

Ø 525

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

0 40 80 120 160 200 240

0
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80

100

120

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
0

5

10

15

20

25

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
0

50

100

150

200

250

65%

65%

70% 73% 

75% 

70% 

77% 

77% 

H/m

NPSH/m

P2 /kW
Q/m³/h

Q/m³/h

Wilo-NLG 150/520
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Q/l/s

Q/m³/h

Eff. 78,1%

Ø 525

73% 

Ø 435

Ø 495

Ø 465

75% 

75,2%

75,5%

Ø 435

Ø 495



性能曲线

Wilo-NLG 200/390

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 200/400

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 200/400
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Wilo-NLG 200/450

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 250/260

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 200/450
1480 1/min

50 Hz
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Ø 350

Ø 350

81,7%

Ø 370

Ø 370

85,4%

Ø 325

81,5%

Ø 395

Ø 395

Ø 395

Ø 325
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65% 70% 75% 79% 

79% 

82% 

82% 

Eff. 85,4%

84% 

84% 

85% 

85% 

75% 

70% 

65% 

H/m

NPSH/m

P2 /kW
Q/m³/h

Q/m³/h

Wilo-NLG 200/390
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Q/l/s

Q/m³/h

Qmin

65%
70%

Ø 244

78,8%

78,4%

Ø 252

79,6%
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H/m
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P2 /kW
Q/m³/h

Q/m³/h

Wilo-NLG 250/260
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Q/l/s

Q/m³/h

Qmin

Ø 252

Ø 236

Ø 260

Ø 260

Eff. 80,7%

60%

74%
78%

78%

74%

65%

60%

Ø 244Ø 236

Ø 260

70%



性
能
曲
线

性能曲线

Wilo-NLG 250/315

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 250/315
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Wilo-NLG 250/355

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 250/355
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Wilo-NLG 250/400

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 250/400
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Wilo-NLG 250/360

Speed 1480 rpm
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Ø 309

85,2%

85,8%
84,9%

Ø 364

Ø 309

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

0
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50

55

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200
0
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40

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200
0
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50

100

H/m

NPSH/m

P2 /kW
Q/m³/h

Q/m³/h

Wilo-NLG 250/360
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Q/l/s

Q/m³/h

Qmin
65%

85%
84%

80%

75%

70%

86%

70%
80%75

%

65%

Ø 364

Ø 345

Ø 332

83%
82%

77%

86%

85%

77
%

82
%

84
%83

%

Wirk. 86,3%

Ø 332
Ø 345

Ø 364



Wilo-NLG 300/400

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 300/400
1480 1/min

50 Hz

 

Ø 289

84,5%

Ø 282

82,8%

Ø 275

82,2%

Ø 297

Ø 289
Ø 282

Ø 275

Ø 297

Ø 297

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
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Wilo-NLG 300/315
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Q/l/s

Q/m³/h

Qmin
70%

78%

70%

75%

80%

82%

84%
82%

Eff. 84,3%

75%
80%

78%

Wilo-NLG 300/315

Speed 1480 rpm

Wilo-NLG 300/550

Speed 1480 rpm

Ø 555

Eff. 81,8%

Ø 470

Ø 470

80,4%

83,3%

Ø 555
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P2 /kW
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Wilo-NLG 300/550
1480 1/min

50 Hz

Q/l/s

Q/m³/h

Qmin

Ø 440

Ø 520

Ø 555

70%

70%

75%

75%

78%

83%

80%

83,3%

78%
80%

性能曲线

End-suction pumps
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Dimensions, weights Wilo-NLG(with spacer coupling)
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Dimensions, weights Wilo-NLG(with spacer coupling)

外
形
尺
寸
及
重
量

End-suction pumps
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Dimensions, weights Wilo-NLG(with spacer coupling)
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48Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。



Dimensions, weights Wilo-NLG(with spacer coupling)
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49 Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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Flange dimensions Wilo-NLG
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Dimension drawing

Flange dimensions (suction side)
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51 Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
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“威乐的产品节能
降耗，技术领先，
服务更出色！”




